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Further note by the Director General 

The General Conference may wish to be informed of the latest position 

with regard to voluntary contributions to the General Fund for 1961. The 

Director General therefore submits the following table showing pledges and 

payments received as at 5 October 1961, which is a revision of Annex E to 

document GC(V)/166. 
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Voluntary contributions to the General Fund for 1961 

Mei 

ARGENTINA 

AUSTRALIA 

AUSTRIA 

BELGIUM 

BRAZIL 

CANADA 

CEYLON 

CHINA 

CZECHOSLOVAK 

DENMARK . 

FINLAND 

FRANCE 

as at 5 October 1961 

mher Pledged 

S15 
$20 

S 5 
Belgian francs 500 

$30 

$52 

Ceylonese rupees 10 

$ 5 

000 

000 

000 

000 

000 

020 

000 

000 

SOCIALIST REPUBLIC a/ 

$10 

$ 6 

080 

000 

5/ 
GERMANY, FEDERAL REPUBLIC OF $50 

GREECE 

HOLY SEE 

INDIA 

IRAQ 

ISRAEL 

ITALY 

JAPAN 

$ 2 

$ 2 

Indian rupees equivalent to$25 

$ 3 
Israeli £ 4 

$25 

$25 

KOREA, REPUBLIC OF $ 3 

MEXICO 

MD1IACO 

NETHERLANDS 

NORWAY 

PAKISTAN 

$ 7 

$ 2 
plus French francs equivalent to$40 

$15 

$ 8 

Pakistani rupees and $ to 

000-

500 

000 

000 

000 

000 

000 

000 

000 

500 

000 
000 

000 

100 

Equivalent in 
United States 

dollars 
(Technical 
Assistance 
Board rates) 

15 000 

20 000 

5 000 

10 000 

30 000 

52 020 

2 100 

5 000 

10 080 

6 000 

30 000 

50 000 

2 500 

2 000 

25 000 

3 000 

1 852^/ 

25 000 

25 000 

3 000 

7 500 

42 816 

15 000 

8 100 , 

Paid 
$ • 

15 

20 

30 
28 

1 

5 

10 

6 

50 

2 

25 

3 
1 

25 

7 
42 

15 

000 

000 

000 

020 

250 

000 

080 

000 

000 

000 

000 

000 

852 ' 

000 

500 

816 

000 

the value of $ 6 000 6 000 6 000 
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Member Pledged 

Equivalent in 
United States 

dollars 
(Technical 
Assistance 
Board rates) 

3 000 

4 167 

3 500 

15 ooo 

23 220 

11 521 

2 700 

11 261 

140 000 

500 ooo 

8 200 

5 ooo 

1 129'537 

129 907 

1 259 444 

Paid 

3 000 

15 000 

23 220 

1 901 

10 135 

140 000 

500 000 

986 774 

986 774 

$ 3 000 

zloty 100 000 

$ 3 500 

South African £ 
equivalent to $ 15 000 

$ 23 220 

Swiss francs 50 000 

& 2 700 

UNION OF SOVIET SOCIALIST REPUBLICS a/ 

UNITED ARAB REPUBLIC Egyptian £ 5 000 

UNITED KINGDOM OF GREAT BRITAIN 
AND NORTHERN IRELAND 

£ sterling equivalent to $140 000 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA • $500 000 

VENEZUELA 8 200 

PHILIPPINES 

POLAND 

PORTUGAL 

SOUTH AFRICA 

SWEDEN 

SWITZERLAND 

THAILAND 

YUGOSLAVIA non-convertible dinars 
. equivalent to I 5 000 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA (Matching contribution) 4/ 

Total 

a/ The pledge will depend on the utilization of funds put at the Agency's 
disposal in previous years. 

b/ An-amount in French francs at least equivalent to the pledge for 1960. 

c/ This v/as shov/n in former tables as $2 222, but due to the change in the 
TAB rate of exchange, it now stands at $1 852. 

d/ Any difference between the US matching contribution and the excess of 
other contributions over the sum of $1 000 000 is due to fluctuations 
in the TAB rates of exchange for pledges made in local currencies. 




